iWISE DT With ACT™ & Green Line 10m/15m/25m - Installation Instructions 1
iWISE DT With ACT™ & Green Line 10m/15m/25m
Dual Technology Wall Mount
The  iWISE DT With ACT™ & Green Line detectors are the ultimate motion detectors for
professional installations, incorporating Anti-Cloak™ Technology (ACT™), adhering to new
environmentally friendly guidelines and complying with requirements of PD6662, EN50131-1
and TS50131-2-4 Grade 2.
iWISE DT With ACT™ & Green Line detectors are available in 10m, 15m and 25m models, and

(5 x 2.5 x 1.84 in.)
Weight  120 gr. (4.2 oz)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
RK810DTGL00A iWISE DT 10m ACT & Green Line 10.525 GHz
RK815DTGL00A iWISE DT 15m ACT & Green Line 10.525 GHz
RK825DTGL00A iWISE DT 25m ACT & Green Line 10.525 GHz
RK810DTGLFRA iWISE DT 10m ACT & Green Line 9.9 GHz
RK815DTGLFRA iWISE DT 15m ACT & Green Line 9.9 GHz
RK825DTGLFRA iWISE DT 25m ACT & Green Line 9.9 GHz
RTTE Compliance Statement
Hereby, RISCO Group, declares that this equipment is in
compliance with the essential requirements and other relevant